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(RAMEBHEER) ZEE

Bills Committee on Mediation Bill

EREEZEEREERMVER/EIALTRE
List of organizations/individuals which/who have
submitted viewsto the Bills Committee
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C & L Holdings Limited
CEDR A S # 5.0,
EC Harris (HK) Ltd
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Name

C & L Holdings Limited
CEDR AsiaPacific
EC Harris (HK) Ltd

Democratic Alliance for the Betterment and
Progress of Hong Kong

The Democratic Party

Li & Partners

Tru-Tight & Associates Limited
The Council of Social Development
Construction Industry Council
RICS Hong Kong

Hong Kong Bar Association

Faculty of Law of the University of Hong Kong
The Hong Kong Institution of Engineers

The Hong Kong Federation of Trade Unions

Faculty of Law of the Chinese University of
Hong Kong

Hong Kong Catholic Marriage Advisory Council
Hong Kong Mediation Centre

School of Law of the City University of Hong
Kong

Hong Kong Construction Association

The Hong Kong Institute of Architects

Hong Kong Construction Arbitration Centre
The Law Society of Hong Kong

Hong Kong Family Welfare Society

Hong Kong Training Professionals Genera Union
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31.
32.

33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
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39.
40.
41.
42.
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Hong Kong Institute of Surveyors

Hong Kong Society of Accredited Mediators
The Hong Kong Association of Banks

Hong Kong Mediation and Arbitration Centre
Hong Kong Mediation Council

Professor Nadja Alexander, Professor and
Director, International Institute of Conflict
Engagement and Resolution of Hong Kong Shue
Y an University

Hong Kong Institute of Construction Managers

The Chartered Institute of Arbitrators (East Asia
Branch)

Professional Mediation Consultancy Centre

Society of Certified Mediators and Negotiators,
Ltd

Centre for Restoration of Human Relationships
Methodist Centre

Rainbow Consultancy Limited

ADR Consultancy Hong Kong Limited

Dr James CHIU Shing-ping, Accredited Mediator
The Council of Mediation Development

KMLa & Li

Joint Mediation Helpline Office

Hospital Authority

HEERZEEE R EE/E A L

Organizations/individual s which/who have submitted written views only
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